
Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

Statement of Company’s S e 9 5 / 9 9 

Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

7 | 08728382 

(a) Insert full name of Name of Company 

company 
(a) KINGS HEAD (STAMFORD) LTD / 

(b) Insert full name(s) [/We (b) Paul Anthony Saxton 

and address(es) Elwell Watchorn & Saxton LLP wa 

14 Queensbridge, Northampton NN4 7BF 
a“ 

(c) Insert date the Liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the 

Company’s affairs as at (c) 27 February 2015 

Signed ~ Date 

Presenter’s name, For Official use 
address and reference ms 

WOMAN 
28/02/2015 #4 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34 -CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of affairs 

Name of company Company number 

KINGS HEAD (STAMFORD) LTD a “ 08728382 

{a) Insert name and 

address of registered 

office of the company 

(b) Insert date 

Statement as to the affairs of 

KINGS HEAD (STAMFORD) LTD 

of 27 St Peter’s Lane 

Stamford 
Lincolnshire PE9 2PF 

“ 

“ 

on the 27 February 2015, the date that the company went into liquidation 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of 

the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 27 February 2015 the date that the company 

went into liquidation / 

Full name David John Waycot 

Signed BY M4 cof 

Dated ZL Z2/, 7 yo “ 



“A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Assets not Subject to Charge 
Due from Stamford Pub Co Limited 0 0 

Available to preferential creditors 0 0 



- Al -SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charge 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

HM Revenue and Customs 
Trade and Expense Creditors 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Share Capital 
Ordinary 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

S1 son Dy MY ah
 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

0 

(9,436) 
(32,596) 

(42,032) 
(42,032) 

(100) 
(100) 

(42,132) 

one 22/2-/1 ia 



(Aasapay A) 

000 
Lp 

€1Z 
1dd 

atyseSpuquiesy 
ysnosoqiejeg 

‘seq 
peoy 

swyoypeY 
‘asnop] 

sso1g 
MOT 

Sal 
J
u
e
 

asoy 

dS0 
O
Z
N
C
 
asysupooury 

000 
¥0 

1El 
q
U
O
N
 

Séug 
IN 

‘oyeisg 
[elusnpuy 

pom, 
WeYs]_ 

‘esnopY 
uo uIT[aAA 

s ,Aueduros 
